Sunrise Christian

2024 High School Cross Country Schedule

Date

Saturday, Aug 31
Thursday, Sept 12
Saturday, Sept 14
Thursday, Sept 26
Friday, Sept 27
Thursday, Oct 3
Saturday, Oct 12
Saturday, Oct 19

Friday, Oct 25

Opponent

Sunrise Inv

@ Hesston

@ Wichita West

@ Oxford

@ Rim Rock, Lawrence KS
@ Berean Inv

@ El Dorado Inv

Sunrise Fun Run

@ HCAA

Location

Bel Aire Rec
Hesston Golf Course
Brown Thrush Park
Napawalla Park

Rim Rock Farm
Harvey County Lake
El Dorado State Park
Sunrise

Fort Smith, AR

Time

8:00 am
3:30 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 am
8:00 am

TBD



